CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA

CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA

ISIN: NO0010808892

Overview

2024/07/05 22:26:46

Price
11.47 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

3.71% (0.41)

NO0010808892
CRAYN
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

1,007 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

11.42 EUR (100)
11.51 EUR (100)
11.26 EUR
11.44 EUR
11.26 EUR
11.06 EUR
11.31343 EUR
968

10,951.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/04 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/03 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/02 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/01 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/06/28 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010808892&ID_NOTATION=323914105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df7adf59929cb0ace2d92a92ec4fb028d23aeaae92104ddce03d92dd5ff70e6d&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0cee77926cbfec017&time=1720428621&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba2c7880e30d9c422e35492ef6c0c0aaf505a1270e438ffee15ed547a8407f3c&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be7ac76cea510e0da&time=1720428621&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=655f70b4f0162a0a8da6c93243d3683cd5924b09420e2148cc5c0f3c94ce697b&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d5c83f1eed0f79d2&time=1720428621&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9892a1880b9f06b82e8fed4b9946ba28693197b67f0a3b7fadb1051e4279a505&idfile=60613&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60613%2F2024-07-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=16af23f6944479a33&time=1720428621&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=752e12939db1fc248466f63b360c2b8b2f45d039e2248efc30cd4dbcf26221ea&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5a7cb6947c57b1dc6&time=1720428621&tool=RSC

CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA

Details

2024/07/05 22:26:46

Price
11.47 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.71% (0.41)

ISIN NO0010808892
Symbol CRAYN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,007 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.42 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 11.51 EUR (100)
Open 11.26 EUR
High 11.44 EUR
Low 11.26 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.06 EUR
VWAP 11.31343 EUR
Volume (pcs) 968
Trading volume 10,951.40
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +64.72% +25.37% +0.26%
Perf (abs.) +4.50 +2.32 +0.03
Beta 0.95 0.94 0.87
Volatility = 48.09 53.07 52.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

11.08 EUR (334)
10.37 EUR (166)

8.11 EUR (109)

7.58 EUR (156)

11.44 EUR (2024/07/05)
5.89 EUR (2024/04/15)
11.44 EUR (2024/07/05)
4.56 EUR (2023/11/08)

All listings for CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

First North

Date

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/
05

2024/07/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:26 11.47 EUR 0.01 8

17:18 11.31 EUR 0.00 13

08:14 11.12 EUR 0.00 2

11:03 11.06 EUR 0.00 3

18:00 130.90 NOK 0.05 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=323914105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269937460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324730065
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283714571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259245692

CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/06/ 20:23 11.30 USD 0.05
12

2024/07/ 08:11 10.98 EUR 0.00
05

2024/07/ 21:43 11.45EUR 0.00
05

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259245692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248823572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248823572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324450089
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284051043

CRAYON GROUP HOLDING ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(%) Crayon

Contact Details
CRAYON GROUP HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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